Current
Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

T19

T19

21

T22

T22

24

T25

T25

27

Previous
Rank

T3

1

T14

T5

12

17

11

13

T14

T14

22

16

T18

T18

T28

T20

T20

20

23

32

26

Player
Sapienza, Mike
Carlucci, Jim
Hilbert, Mike
Hughes, Patrick
Siwicki, Gary
Krempin, Rick
Pilskalns, John
Novack, Gary
Colegrove, Matt

Winter, Joseph

Eblacker, Michael

Dimino, Tim
Rosilio, Dale
Lusardi, Joe
Gehrs, Jack

Prosperi, James

Riesenberger, James

Gramlich, Jim
Kinsky, Michael
Mills, Ed

Loftus, Jim

Schwenger, David

Leaderer, Dave
Grant, David

Hartman, Robert

Ehmann, Kenneth

Scribani, Chris

Number of
Tournaments

6

Number of
Wins

2

Total
Points

13100

12900

10100

8350

8150

8000

6750

6150

5750

5300

5250

4900

4850

4600

4400

4300

4150

4050

3850

3850

3650

3500

3500

3300

3250

3250

3150

Points
Behind Lead

0

200

3000

4750

4950

5100

6350

6950

7350

7800

7850

8200

8250

8500

8700

8800

8950

9050

9250

9250

9450

9600

9600

9800

9850

9850

9950



Current
Rank

28

T29

T29

T29

32

T33

T33

35

36

37

T38

T38

40

41

42

T43

T43

T43

T43

47

48

49

50

T51

T51

T53

T53

Previous
Rank

27

T28

T28

T28

31

T42

T36

T39

35

38

37

36

T39

T39

41

T48

T64

T39

T48

46

47

48

49

52

50

T51

51

Player

Olesiuk, Steve
Lydon, Lance
Miller, Charles
Lanzillo, Jim
Northup, Peter
Potter, Stephen
Klafehn, Bud
Sulli, Bob
Hartman, Brian
Hickey, Joseph
Brongo, Bob
Szucs, David
Roland, John
Myhowych, Taras
White, Alexander
Smith, Nick
Hudson, Daryl
Webster, Brian
Amedeo, Brad
Thomas, Henry
Billitier, Terry
Phillips, Brian
Moses, Robert
Brockmann, Randy
McCollough, G.
Lesio, Steve

Luterek, Joe

Number of
Tournaments

5

Number of
Wins

Total
Points

3000

2900

2900

2900

2600

2400

2400

2300

2250

2100

1900

1900

1800

1700

1650

1500

1500

1500

1500

1300

1250

1050

1000

850

850

800

800

Points
Behind Lead

10100

10200

10200

10200

10500

10700

10700

10800

10850

11000

11200

11200

11300

11400

11450

11600

11600

11600

11600

11800

11850

12050

12100

12250

12250

12300

12300



Current
Rank

T53

T56

T56

T58

T58

T60

T60

T60

63

64

65

66

67

T68

T68

T70

T70

T70

T70

T70

T70

T70

T70

T70

T70

T70

T70

Previous
Rank

T51

T61

T64

T57

T53

T59

T59

T59

T57

T59

T64

63

T69

T67

T67

T72

T72

T69

T72

T72

T72

T69

T72

T72

T72

T72

T72

Player

Staszewski, Chuck
Diraimo, David
Rocco, Gary
Goetzman, Timothy
Nichols, David
Gunther, James
Shumway, Chuck
Turner, William
Newman, James
Vanderwarker, Bruce
Cortina, Adam
Natale, Bob
Yioulos, Dimitri
Burns, Jim

Dodd, Timothy
Wing, Tom
Ehmann, Kevin
Steele, John
Eckelberger, Robert
Szczepanski, Bruce
Baker, Bruce
Stalker, Al

Brule, Matt

French, Gregory
Vogler, William
Brumbaugh, lan

Parson, Tramell

Number of
Tournaments

3

Number of
Wins

Total
Points

800

750

750

700

700

650

650

650

600

550

500

450

400

350

350

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

Points
Behind Lead

12300

12350

12350

12400

12400

12450

12450

12450

12500

12550

12600

12650

12700

12750

12750

12800

12800

12800

12800

12800

12800

12800

12800

12800

12800

12800

12800



Current
Rank

T82

T82

T82

T82

T82

T82

T82

T82

T82

T82

T82

T93

T93

T93

T93

T93

T93

T93

T93

T93

T93

T93

T93

T93

T93

T93

Previous
Rank

T72

T85

T85

T85

T85

T85

T85

T72

T72

T85

T85

T85

T85

T85

T85

T85

T85

T85

T85

Player

Reimann, Jeff
Boehm, Paul
Newcomb, Steve
Romeo, Sandy
Scheitinger, John
Goebel, David
Piccini, Paul
Miller, Cal
D'Aurelio, Dave
Burgess, Tim
Faulkner, Wes
Reetz, William
Habes, John
Lindsay, Tim
Weissend, James
Grasta, Al

La Duca, Thomas
O'Brien, J.P.
Wiltse , John
Agresti, Frank
Grasta, Al1
Lanzillo, Bob
Amico, Peter
Natale, Joe
Englert, Mark

Hughto, Chris

Number of
Tournaments

Number of
Wins

Total
Points

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Points
Behind Lead

12900

12900

12900

12900

12900

12900

12900

12900

12900

12900

12900

13000

13000

13000

13000

13000

13000

13000

13000

13000

13000

13000

13000

13000

13000

13000



